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06-Apr-2023
17:58:35

FT -  PURE  SRG MAR 
SAL - 50100555554815 -

SAWAN KUMAR 2676

349373158 06-Apr-2023 31,037.00 86,79,617.06

06-Apr-2023
17:58:42

NEFT  - CBIN0284451 - 
PURE SRG MAR SAL - 

3260854657 - UDAY KANT 
JHA

N096232405777185 06-Apr-2023 28,007.00 85,24,860.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:05

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100441123582 -
ANIL KUMAR 2940

349375008 06-Apr-2023 16,972.00 85,07,888.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:05

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100418538969 - 
KAMLESH CHAUDHARI 2941

349375009 06-Apr-2023 7,766.00 85,00,122.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:05

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100422460942 -
NEERAJ KUMAR 2935

349375011 06-Apr-2023 14,537.00 84,85,585.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:05

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100555554765 -
AJEET 2933

349375013 06-Apr-2023 13,596.00 84,71,989.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:05

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100422461001 -
SANDEEP KUMAR 2934

349375014 06-Apr-2023 12,948.00 84,59,041.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:05

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100422461024 -
DINESH KUMAR 2926

349375016 06-Apr-2023 18,258.00 84,40,783.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:05

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100422460981 -
MUNIL KUMAR 2930

349375018 06-Apr-2023 18,017.00 84,22,766.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:05

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100422461089 -
SURAJ 2929

349375019 06-Apr-2023 16,727.00 84,06,039.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:05

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100441123527 - 
ABHISHEK KUMAR 3639

349375020 06-Apr-2023 15,606.00 83,90,433.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:05

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100555554880 -
ANKUR 2942

349375033 06-Apr-2023 11,005.00 83,63,698.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:06

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100441122092 -
ASHOK DAS 3062

349375034 06-Apr-2023 17,697.00 83,46,001.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:06

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100555554831 - 
PRADEEP KUMAR PATEL 

3440

349375042 06-Apr-2023 16,972.00 83,29,029.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:06

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100441123043 -
RAHUL 3441

349375043 06-Apr-2023 17,292.00 83,11,737.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:06

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100555554870 -
JEET LAL 3442

349375044 06-Apr-2023 17,697.00 82,94,040.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:06

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100555554854 -
SACHIN KUMAR 3443

349375045 06-Apr-2023 17,697.00 82,76,343.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:06

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100555554920 -
AMAN 3532

349375050 06-Apr-2023 9,709.00 82,66,634.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:06

FT -  DS LBR MAR 
SALARY - 

50100555554904 -
SAWROOP SINGH 3600

349375054 06-Apr-2023 17,056.00 82,28,282.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:07

NEFT  - BARB0SADARB - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 
00910100024378 -
MOHD FAISEL 2938

N096232405778075 06-Apr-2023 22,428.00 82,05,854.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:07

NEFT  - SBIN0010898 - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 
34521595107 - RAM

SINGH 2937

N096232405778082 06-Apr-2023 16,320.00 81,89,534.06
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06-Apr-2023
17:59:07

NEFT  - BARB0TRDGUR - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 
21260100015970 -
PHOOL CHAND 2932

N096232405778088 06-Apr-2023 17,697.00 81,71,837.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:07

NEFT  - BARB0TRDGUR - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 

21260100020265 - VIJAY 
KUMAR DAS 2924

N096232405778091 06-Apr-2023 17,697.00 81,54,140.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:07

NEFT  - CNRB0001594 - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 

1594108021129 -
YASHPAL SINGH 3675

N096232405778100 06-Apr-2023 21,370.00 81,19,136.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:07

NEFT  - KKBK0004597 - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 
7447272571 - SAWAI

SINGH 3790

N096232405778109 06-Apr-2023 16,972.00 80,89,545.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:07

NEFT  - BKID0006095 - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 
609518210005900 -
SONU KUMAR 4033

N096232405778079 06-Apr-2023 16,020.00 80,73,525.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:08

NEFT  - PSIB0021522 - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 
15221000005702 -

N096232405778121 06-Apr-2023 16,173.00 80,32,444.06

15221000005702 -
KARAN SHARMA 3847

06-Apr-2023
17:59:08

NEFT  - PSIB0021355 - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 
13551000000574 -

BOVI 3110

N096232405778164 06-Apr-2023 16,972.00 79,30,458.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:09

NEFT  - ESFB0020002 - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 

100043239853 -
ROHIT KUMAR 2944

N096232405778230 06-Apr-2023 4,534.00 78,91,920.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:09

NEFT  - BARB0MANIKP - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 
06538100011032 -
PAWAN KUMAR 3444

N096232405778182 06-Apr-2023 10,684.00 78,64,341.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:09

NEFT  - CBIN0283002 - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 
5138076658 - RAM
KUMAR RAY 3531

N096232405778196 06-Apr-2023 16,567.00 78,22,806.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:09

NEFT  - BARB0DBSLAK - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 
21268100012424 - 

DINESH HARIJAN 3534

N096232405778199 06-Apr-2023 18,254.00 78,04,552.06

06-Apr-2023
17:59:09

NEFT  - FINO0001001 - 
DS LBR MAR SALARY - 

20123912291 -
DEEPAK KUMAR 3871

N096232405778215 06-Apr-2023 16,247.00 77,55,787.06


